Exam Group

Exam Group 08

Exam Group 14

Exam Group 03

Apr 2, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
May 2025

Section Building / Room #

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 9:00 AM

APMA 0650
APMA 2120
BIOL 0280

CSCI 0300

CSCI1310

CSCI 1520
ECON 1770
EEPS 0230
ENGN 1110
ENGN 1300
ENGN 1550
ENGN 2530
LATN 1820
LING 0530
MATH 1030
MATH 1710
PHP 2602
PHYS 2140

S01
S01
S01

S01

502

S01

S02

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

Sayles Hall AUD

Barus & Holley 160
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
MacMillan Hall 117

Barus & Holley 166
MacMillan Hall 117

Barus & Holley 166
MacMillan Hall 117

Barus & Holley 166
MacMillan Hall 117

Barus & Holley 166
Smith-Buonanno Hall 106
Barus & Holley 168
Lincoln Field Building 120
Salomon Center 003
Friedman Hall 208

Barus & Holley 163
Sayles Hall 200

Friedman Hall 003

Metcalf Research Building 107

85 Waterman Street 015
Barus & Holley 153

121 South Main Street 247
List Art Center 210

List Art Center 110

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 2:00 PM

SOC 0300X

S01

Sayles Hall 205

Thursday, May 8, 2025 9:00 AM

CLPS 0610
ECON 0110
ECON 1110
ECON 1720

EEPS 0240

S01
S01
S01
S01

S01

Sayles Hall AUD

Salomon Center DECI
Alumnae Hall AUD

85 Waterman Street 130
85 Waterman Street 015
Lincoln Field Building 120

-1-

Comments

LAST NAMES A -R
LAST NAMES S -Z
LAST NAMES A -0
LAST NAMES P -Z
LAST NAMES A -0
LAST NAMES P -Z
LAST NAMES A - 0O
LAST NAMES P -Z
LAST NAMES A -0
LAST NAMES P - Z

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

LAST NAMES A -N
LAST NAMES O -Z

11:27:55 AM



Brown University
Final Examination Schedule

May 2025

Exam Group CourseID  Section Building / Room # Comments
Exam Group 03 Thursday, May 8, 2025 9:00 AM

ENGN 0520 S01 MacMillan Hall 115 LAST NAMES A - F

MacMillan Hall 117 LAST NAMES G -Z

KREA 0450 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 206

LATN 0200 S01 Rockefeller Library B17

LING 0100 S01 Friedman Hall 208

MATH 0540 S01 Salomon Center 003 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

Salomon Center 001

MATH 1010 S02 List Art Center 220 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
List Art Center 110

MATH 2520 S01 Bio Med Center B13

PHYS 0500 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 207 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Smith-Buonanno Hall 106

POLS 1420 S01 Barus & Holley 166 LAST NAMES A - L
Barus & Holley 168 LAST NAMES M -Z
RUSS 0110 S01 Sayles Hall 305

Exam Group 16 Thursday, May 8, 2025 2:00 PM

ECON 1620 S01 Sayles Hall AUD
S02 Sayles Hall AUD
GRMN 0200 S01 Barus & Holley 155
S02 Barus & Holley 155
KREA 0400 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 206
S02 Smith-Buonanno Hall 206
MATH 0090 S01 Barus & Holley 165 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Barus & Holley 168
S02  Barus & Holley 165 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Barus & Holley 168

Exam Group 15 Friday, May 9, 2025 9:00 AM

ENGN 2911U S01 Friedman Hall 208
MATH 0100 S01 Sayles Hall 105 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Sayles Hall AUD
S02  Sayles Hall 105 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Sayles Hall AUD
S03  Sayles Hall 105 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
Sayles Hall AUD
S04  Sayles Hall 105 SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

Apr 2, 2025 -2- 11:27:55 AM



Exam Group

Exam Group 15

Exam Group 02

Apr 2, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
May 2025

Section Building / Room #

Friday, May 9, 2025 9:00 AM

MATH 0100
MATH 0180

MATH 0200

S04
S01

502

S03

S01

502

S03

Sayles Hall AUD
Salomon Center 001
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
Salomon Center DECI
Alumnae Hall 212
Alumnae Hall AUD
Alumnae Hall 212
Alumnae Hall AUD
Alumnae Hall 212
Alumnae Hall AUD

Friday, May 9, 2025 2:00 PM

APMA 1650
ECON 1090
ECON 1410
ECON 1420
ECON 1629
ENGN 0620
ENGN 1440
ENGN 2020
ENGN 2420
HIST 1570

LATN 0110
MATH 0060

MATH 1080
PHP 2030
PHP 2605
PHYS 0060

PHYS 0160
PHYS 1420

PHYS 2060

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

S01
S01
S01
S01

S01
S01

S01

Salomon Center DECI
Alumnae Hall AUD
Salomon Center 202

Sayles Hall AUD

Smith-Buonanno Hall 106

Barus & Holley 165
Barus & Holley 160

85 Waterman Street 015
Smith-Buonanno Hall 206
Metcalf Research Building AUD

Page-Robinson Hall 503
Page-Robinson Hall 502
Page-Robinson Hall 501

111 Thayer St-Watson Institute 112
121 South Main Street 247
121 South Main Street 241

Salomon Center 004
Salomon Center 003
Barus & Holley 168
Barus & Holley 163
Barus & Holley 141
List Art Center 210

-3-

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

11:27:55 AM



Exam Group

Exam Group 02

Exam Group 12

Exam Group 09

Apr 2, 2025

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule

May 2025
CourseID  Section Building / Room #
Friday, May 9, 2025 2:00 PM
PHYS 2060 S01 List Art Center 110
POLS 2590 S01 Sayles Hall 300

Saturday, May 10, 2025 9:00 AM

CHEM 0350

ECON 1710

JAPN 0200

RUSS 0200

S01

502

S01
502
S01
S02
S03
S04
S05
S01
502

Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
MacMillan Hall 117
MacMillan Hall 115
Salomon Center DECI
Salomon Center 001
MacMillan Hall 117
MacMillan Hall 115
Sayles Hall AUD
Sayles Hall AUD
Barus & Holley 166
Barus & Holley 166
Barus & Holley 166
Barus & Holley 166
Barus & Holley 166
Sayles Hall 205
Sayles Hall 205

Saturday, May 10, 2025 2:00 PM

APMA 0360
APMA 1710
BIOL 0800

CHEM 0330

CHEM 0400
CSCI1951T
CSCI 2952G
ECON 1110
ECON 1310
ECON 1490
EEPS 1320

EEPS 1340

S02
S01
S01

S01

S01
S01
S01
S02
S01
S01
S01
S01

Friedman Hall 102

Barus & Holley 141

Salomon Center DECI

Salomon Center 001

MacMillan Hall 117

Barus & Holley 166

MacMillan Hall 115

CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 101
CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 165
Barus & Holley 168

85 Waterman Street 130

List Art Center 120

Robert Center KASPER

Lincoln Field Building 120

-4-

Comments

LAST NAMES A - L
LAST NAMES M - O
LAST NAMES P - W
LAST NAMES X - Z
LAST NAMES A - L
LAST NAMES M - O
LAST NAMES P - W
LAST NAMES X - Z

LAST NAMES A -R
LAST NAMES S -Z

LAST NAMES A -M
LAST NAMES N - Z

11:27:55 AM



Exam Group

Exam Group 09

Exam Group 04

Apr 2, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
May 2025

Section Building / Room #

Saturday, May 10, 2025 2:00 PM

ENGL 0100A
ENGN 0720
ENGN 1420
ENGN 1710
HIST 0150C
JUDS 1709
MATH 1640
PHP 26901
PHYS 0220
PHYS 2340
POLS 1250
SOC 0300I
S0C 2020

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

Smith-Buonanno Hall 106
Alumnae Hall AUD

Sayles Hall 204

85 Waterman Street 015
Metcalf Research Building AUD
Sayles Hall 305

Bio Med Center 291

121 South Main Street 245
Sayles Hall AUD

Bio Med Center B13
Friedman Hall 202
Smith-Buonanno Hall 206
Friedman Hall 208

Monday, May 12, 2025 9:00 AM

APMA 1070
APMA 1200
APMA 1941H
CHEM 0500
CLPS 0702
COLT 1210
CSCI1 0200

ECON 1540
ECON 1629
MATH 1010

PHIL 0210
PHP 0320

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

502

S01
502
S01

S01
S01

Barus & Holley 168

Salomon Center DECI

111 Thayer St-Watson Institute 114
Friedman Hall 208

Alumnae Hall AUD

Friedman Hall 202

Salomon Center 001

Barus & Holley 166

S. Frank Hall for Life Science MARC
CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 165
Kassar House FOX

Salomon Center 001

Barus & Holley 166

S. Frank Hall for Life Science MARC
CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 165
Kassar House FOX

Sayles Hall AUD

85 Waterman Street 130

Friedman Hall 003

Friedman Hall 101

Metcalf Research Building AUD
MacMillan Hall 115

-5-

Comments

LAST NAMES A - G
LAST NAMES H - M
LAST NAMES N - R
LAST NAMES S - U
LAST NAMES V -Z
LAST NAMES A - G
LAST NAMES H-M
LAST NAMES N - R
LAST NAMES S - U
LAST NAMES V -Z

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

11:27:55 AM



Exam Group

Exam Group 04

Exam Group 05

Exam Group 01

Apr 2, 2025

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule

May 2025

CourseID  Section Building / Room #

Monday, May 12, 2025 9:00 AM

PHP 0320 S01 MacMillan Hall 117
PHP 2580 S01 121 South Main Street 331
POLS 1390 S01 List Art Center 110
SOC 1116 S01 List Art Center 120

Monday, May 12, 2025 2:00 PM

ANTH 0310 S01 Rhode Island Hall 108
CLPS 0220 S01 Sayles Hall AUD

CSCl 1430 S01 Alumnae Hall AUD

CSCl 2952K S01 Friedman Hall 201

ECON 1630 S01 Friedman Hall 102

EEPS 1380 S01 Lincoln Field Building 120
ENGN 0040 S01 Salomon Center DECI
ENGN 1520 S01 Sayles Hall 305

ENGN 1620 SO1 85 Waterman Street 015

ENGN 2220 S01 Alumnae Hall 212

GREK 0110 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 206
GREK 0400 S01 Sayles Hall 200

HIST 1825 S01 Friedman Hall 202

LATN 1060K S01 Sayles Hall 104

NEUR 1020 S01 Barus & Holley 163
MacMillan Hall 117
PHIL 0555 S01 Barus & Holley 166
Barus & Holley 168
PHP 0330 S01 List Art Center 210
List Art Center 120
PHP 1511 S01 Barus & Holley 165
Barus & Holley 153
PHYS 1100 S01 Barus & Holley 160
PHYS 2100 S01 Barus & Holley 160
RUSS 1240 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall G13

Smith-Buonanno Hall G18
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 9:00 AM

APMA 0350 S01 Salomon Center DECI

APMA 0360 S01 MacMillan Hall 117

MacMillan Hall 115

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM
LAST NAMES A - P
LASTNAMES Q -Z

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

LAST NAMES A-S
LAST NAMES T-Z

11:27:55 AM



Exam Group

Exam Group 01

Exam Group 18

Exam Group 11

Exam Group 07

Apr 2, 2025

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule

May 2025
Course ID Section Building / Room # Comments
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 9:00 AM
ECON 0170 S01 Alumnae Hall AUD
ECON 1210 S01 Sayles Hall AUD

ENGN 0120A S01 Friedman Hall 101
ENGN 1590 S01 Friedman Hall 201
ENGN 1930B S01 Sayles Hall 105

ENGN 2590 S01 Friedman Hall 201

HIST 1340 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 206
KREA 0600 S01 Sayles Hall 306

PHYS 1590 S01 Friedman Hall 201

PHYS 2590 S01 Friedman Hall 201

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 2:00 PM

ENGN 1140 S01 Sayles Hall 204
ENGN 1150 S01 Sayles Hall 306

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 9:00 AM

BIOL 0495 So01 Sayles Hall AUD

BIOL 1540 S01 Salomon Center 202

BIOL 2540 S01 Salomon Center 202

CSClI 1420 S01 CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 368
ECON 1110 S03 Friedman Hall 208

EEPS 0360 S01 85 Waterman Street 130

ENGN 1210 S01 Friedman Hall 202

ENGN 1370 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 207

ENVS 1107 S01 Urban Environmental Lab 106

MATH 2010 So01 Sayles Hall 305
PHP 2200 S01 121 South Main Street 375
POLS 1280 S01 Alumnae Hall AUD

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 2:00 PM

APMA 0260 S01 Salomon Center 202
APMA 1650 S02 Salomon Center 003
APMA 1740 S01 85 Waterman Street 015
APMA 2610 S01 85 Waterman Street 015
Csclromm S01 Salomon Center DECI
S02 Salomon Center DECI
DATA 1080 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 206

11:27:55 AM



Exam Group

Exam Group 07

Exam Group 13

Exam Group 10

Exam Group 17

Apr 2, 2025

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
May 2025

CourseID  Section Building / Room #

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 2:00 PM

ECON 1480 S01 Alumnae Hall AUD

ENGN 0120B S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 201

GREK 0200 S01 Sayles Hall 200

Thursday, May 15, 2025 9:00 AM

ECON 1130 S01 MacMillan Hall 117

S02 MacMillan Hall 117
ENGN 2180 S01 Sayles Hall AUD
S03 Sayles Hall AUD

HIST 0580M S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 206

KREA 0200 S01 Salomon Center 003
S02 Salomon Center 003
S03 Salomon Center 003
LING 1200 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall G13
PHP 1895 S01 CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 227

CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 219

Thursday, May 15, 2025 2:00 PM

BIOL 0500 S01 Salomon Center DECI

CSCI 0500 S01 Friedman Hall 201

CSCI 2440 S01 CIT Center (Thomas Watson CIT) 368
ECON 0710 S02  Alumnae Hall AUD

ENGN 1010 S02 Friedman Hall 101

ENGN 1340 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall G12

ENGN 1600 S01 85 Waterman Street 015

HIST 1090 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall G18

HIST 1441 S01 Bio Med Center B13

Friday, May 16, 2025 9:00 AM

ECON 0710 S01 Friedman Hall 102
ECON 1200 S01 Smith-Buonanno Hall 201
ECON 1210 S02 Barus & Holley 166
Barus & Holley 168
S03 Barus & Holley 166
Barus & Holley 168
PHYS 0040 S01 Salomon Center 003

Salomon Center DECI

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

LAST NAMES A-N
LAST NAMES O-Z
LAST NAMES A-N
LAST NAMES O-Z
SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

11:27:55 AM



Exam Group

Exam Group 17

Exam Group 06

Apr 2, 2025

Course ID

Brown University
Final Examination Schedule
May 2025

Section Building / Room #

Friday, May 16, 2025 9:00 AM

PHYS 0040

502

Salomon Center 003

Salomon Center DECI

Friday, May 16, 2025 2:00 PM

APMA 1930W
CSCI1 0220
ENGL 1512A
ENGN 1760
HIST 0150A
LATN 0400
MATH 1530

MATH 2050

PHP 2380

PHYS 0030

SOC 1315

S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01
S01

S01

S01

S01

S01

Friedman Hall 108

Sayles Hall AUD

Bio Med Center 291
Salomon Center 202
Alumnae Hall AUD
Salomon Center 004
Friedman Hall 201
Friedman Hall 202
Smith-Buonanno Hall G13
121 South Main Street 247
Friedman Hall 101
Friedman Hall 208

Kassar House FOX

Comments

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

SAS ACCOMMODATION ROOM

11:27:55 AM



